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Anlage
August-Schneider-Strasse, 57635 Weyerbusch

Sportwart/in
Sturhan, Hanna

T 0177 2756815 hanna_boehringer@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Lenz, Alexander
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Damen 30 1 (4er)

MF: Anna-Lena Pfeiffer; T 01712029890; G 01712029890
m 01712029890; hanna_boehringer@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

ARenmacher, Desirée
Hanelt, Maren
Weyer, Kerstin
Jakobs, Julia
Sturhan, Hanna
Jungbluth, Sandy
Etzbach, Angela
Schneider, Jessica
Pfeiffer, Anna-Lena
10 Adam, Katharina
11 Klein, Juliane
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

28350208
28301922
28450477
28350456
28502801
28150223
27701567
27901667
28603285
28251681
28402391

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,7
LK11,6
LK14,3
LK15,3
LK15,5
LK16,5
LK16,7
LK17,0
LK17,3
LK18,6
LK24,8
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